

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—  
 Situation of Work—  
 Agency by which work is executed—  
 Date of Measurement—  
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/works :- Shambhuchak PMSF path to Aanghat Barba ke math					
N/Agency :- Raj Const <sup>n</sup> (Reg-1190106)					
Ag <sup>n</sup> NO :- 30/2020-21					
Date of work order :- 27.01.2021					
Date of completion :- 26.01.22					

work done					
(i) Const <sup>n</sup> of Benchmark and Reference					
(i) Const <sup>n</sup> of Reference & workshop Benchmark etc					
					1.388 ha
(ii) Const <sup>n</sup> of Reference Pillar/mergee etc etc					
					1.388 ha
(2) Clearing and Grubbing Road Land etc etc					
					$2 \times 10 \times 50.00 \times 1.50 (av) = 1500.00$
					$2 \times 10 \times 50.00 \times 1.50 (av) = 1500.00$
					$2 \times 7 \times 50.00 \times 1.50 (av) = 1050.00$
					$2 \times 1 \times 35.00 \times 1.50 (av) = 105.00$

4605.00  
08, 0.46 dec





## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of Cost				
① Const <sup>n</sup> of Benchmark and Reference					
① Const <sup>n</sup> of Reference and working Benchmark etc					
1.385 km @ 10217.90/km					→ Rs 14152.00
① Const <sup>n</sup> of Reference pillar etc all complete Job					
1.385 km @ 9693.80/km					→ Rs 13426.00
② Clearing and grubbing Road land etc all					
0.46 Hec @ 49496.70/Hec					→ Rs 22769.00

③ Const <sup>n</sup> of Embankment with materials etc					
394.65 m <sup>3</sup> @ 174.83/m <sup>3</sup>					→ Rs 68997.00
④ Const <sup>n</sup> of Subgrade @ other shoulder etc all					
2091.00 m <sup>3</sup> @ 176.47/m <sup>3</sup>					→ Rs 368999.00
⑤ Const <sup>n</sup> of Embankment with materials etc					
920.86 m <sup>3</sup> @ 58.59/m <sup>3</sup>					→ Rs 53953.00
⑥ Excavation for structure as per drawings etc					
109.74 m <sup>3</sup> @ 285.17/m <sup>3</sup>					→ Rs 31283.00
⑦ Sand filling found <sup>n</sup> etc all					
4.88 m <sup>3</sup> @ 421.91/m <sup>3</sup>					→ Rs 2059.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Providing PCC etc etc					
5.50 m <sup>3</sup> @ 5850.10/m <sup>3</sup> →					Rs 32176.00
⑨ Providing Reinforcement Cement RCC work etc etc					
48.50 m <sup>3</sup> @ 7468.52/m <sup>3</sup> →					Rs 339818.00
⑩ Providing Reinforcement in RCC work p. 7					
3.80 m <sup>3</sup> @ 61278.86/m <sup>3</sup> →					Rs 232857.00
⑪ Providing work hole etc all complete p. 7					
4 nos @ 90.59/each →					Rs 3624.00
⑫ Back filling behind abutment etc all p. 7					
28.50 m <sup>3</sup> @ 2576.87/m <sup>3</sup> →					Rs 74214.00
⑬ Providing and fixing angs p. 7					
2 nos @ 11367.60/each →					Rs 22735.00
⑭ Back cutting etc all complete p. 8					
<del>56.25 m<sup>3</sup></del> 48.75 m <sup>3</sup> @ 74.10/m <sup>3</sup> →					Rs 3390.00
⑮ Providing GSB etc all complete p. 9					
792.79 m <sup>3</sup> @ 2664.22/m <sup>3</sup> →					Rs 2112167
					Rs 3396619.00
					Rs 407894.00
					Rs 33966.00
					Rs 3838179.00

